Specifications subject to change without notice.
Order Information Example: VGT55F52UAMZSPBF
VGT55 F U AM
Model Optics Wattage Driver CCT Color Options Shield
VGT55= AmberLED
Garage Lighter
F=Type V 39=39w
52=52w
U=120-277V AM=Amber W=White
Z=Bronze
C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
SF=Single Fuse (120-277V Only)
DF=Double Fuse (120-277V Only)
SP=Surge Protection
PC1=Photocell, 120VAC
PC3=Photocell, 120-277VAC
S2=Microwave Sensor with Dimming for
Mounting Heights of 8 to 40´. (120-277V Only)
S4=Microwave On/Off Motion Sensor for
Mounting Heights of 8' to 19', (120-277V Only)
QM=Quick Mount/Pendant Mount
BU=Battery Backup, 90 Minutes
BF=Baffle
AmberLED Garage Lighter
VGT55
Specifications and Features:
Housing:
Low Profile Die Cast Aluminum Housing, ½" Coin Plugs with O-rings for Conduit or External
Sensor. Built-in Sensor Housing with Color-Matched UV-Stabilized Polycarbonate Cover. A Clear
Cover will be Provided When a Sensor is Ordered. Includes Full Baffle Required to Maintain
FWC Certification.
Listing & Ratings:
CSA: Listed for Wet Locations, ANSI/UL 1598, 8750.
(Damp Locations When Used with VNQM.); IP66 Sealed LED Compartment.
Finish: